ST
IM
UL
US
PROGRAMMABLE RESISTOR PXI BOARD
4 or 8 Programmable Resistor channels•
Multiple configurations available for range and resolution•
On-Board EEPROM for storing application specific calibration data•

2 years
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX1164 Programmable Resistor Card. 4 Channels 1 Ohm to
64 KOhm, 1 Ohm Resolution
GX1164-0.25 Programmable Resistor Card. 4 channels 0.25 Ohm
to 16 KOhm, 0.25 Ohm Resolution
GX1164-0.5 Programmable Resistor Card. 4 Channels 0.5 Ohms
to 32 KOhms, 0.5 Ohm Resolution
GX1164-2 Programmable Resistor Card. 4 Channels 2 Ohm to
128 KOhm, 2 Ohm Resolution
GX1164-2M Programmable Resistor Card. 4 Channels 2 Ohm to
128 KOhm, 2 Ohm Resolution (Ruggedized and
Conformally Coated)
GX1164-4 Programmable Resistor Card. 4 Channels 4 Ohm to
256 KOhm, 4 Ohm Resolution
GX1164-8 Programmable Resistor Card. 4 Channels 8 Ohm to
512 KOhm, 8 Ohm Resolution
ACCESSORY
GX91801 25 Pin Male Mating Connector for
GX1838/GX1164/GX3104/GX7404
GX91802 25 Pin Male Mating Connector for
GX1838/GX1164/GX3104/GX7404 with a 3 ft
Unterminated Harness
GX91803 3 feet harness for
GX1838/GX1164/GX3104/GX7404, 25 pin
male/female connectors on both ends
CALIBRATION
GX1164-CAL GX1164 Calibration/Verification Service. 2 year
calibration cycle. Includes pre-verification data (post
calibration data provided if applicable)
GX1164-CAL-2 GX1164 Calibration/Verification Service - 2 Years.
Calibration Cycle is Every Two Years. Includes pre-
verification data (post calibration data provided if
applicable)
GX1164-CAL-4 GX1164 Calibration/Verification Service - 4 Years.
Calibration Cycle is Every Two Years. Includes pre-
verification data (post calibration data provided if
applicable)
GX1164-CAL-6 GX1164 Calibration/Verification Service - 6 Years.
Calibration Cycle is Every Two Years. Includes pre-
verification data (post calibration data provided if
applicable)
CalEasy-GX1164 CalEasy for the GX1164 (Single User License) with